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An ISO 9001:2008 Certified Company 
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To 
The Principal/TIC  
Chaipat Sahid Pradyot Bhattacharya Mahavidyalaya  
Chaipat, Daspur, Paschim Medinipur 
GSTIN: 
Invoice No: INV1908001      Date:  13/08/2019 
    
SL Job Description SAC Qty Rate Amount 
 
1. 
 
 
2. 
 
3. 
 
 
 
4. 
 
 
5. 
 
 
6. 
 
7. 
 
 
8. 

 
Web Based College Management 
System 
 
Maintenance of Dynamic Website  
 
Web Server Hosting Charges for 
College Website (11/05/2019 – 
10/05/2020) 
 
Domain Registration Charges (.org) 
(11/05/2019 – 10/05/2020) 
 
Online Admission System with Online 
Fees Payment 
 
Bulk SMS Charges 
 
Cloud Server Charges 
 
Service Charges against Admission 
Period 

 
998314 

 
1 
 
 
1 
 

1 Yr 
 
 
 

1 Yr 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12 
Mth 

 
 

 
12,000 

 
 

3,000 
 

2,200 
 
 
 

1,000 
 
 

15,000 
 
 

2,500 
 

24,000 
 

5,000 

Total Amount INR 64,700 
CGST @ 9% INR 5,823 
SGST @ 9% INR 5,823 
Net Amount INR 76,346 

Terms & Conditions : 
 
 
 
Please pay by A/c payee cheque in the name of 
“AFFINITY INFOSOFT” payable at Kolkata. 
PAN NO : AOYPB8765R 

Amount (in word) :  
Seventy Six Thousand Three Hundred Forty Six Only. 
 
 
 
 
 
For Affinity Infosoft  
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