Affinity Infosoft

7, Girish Vidyaratna Lane

PO-Narikeldanga Mob: +91 9647904393

Kolkata – 700011, WB Email: affinityinfosoft@gmail.com

An ISO 9001:2008 Certified Company

GSTIN: 19AOYPB8765R2ZI Complete IT Solution Provider



To

The Principal/TIC

Chaipat Sahid Pradyot Bhattacharya Mahavidyalaya

Chaipat, Daspur, Paschim Medinipur

GSTIN:

Invoice No: INV1908001 Date: 13/08/2019

SL	Job Description	SAC	Qty	Rate	Amount	
1.	Web Based College Management System	998314	1		12,000	
2.	Maintenance of Dynamic Website		1		3,000	
3.	Web Server Hosting Charges for College Website (11/05/2019 – 10/05/2020)		1 Yr		2,200	
4.	Domain Registration Charges (.org) (11/05/2019 – 10/05/2020)		1 Yr		1,000	
5.	Online Admission System with Online Fees Payment				15,000	
6.	Bulk SMS Charges				2,500	
7.	Cloud Server Charges		12 Mth		24,000	
	Service Charges against Admission				5,000	
8.	Period					
					INR 64,700	
		CGST @ 9%		INR 5,823		
SGST @ 9%				INR 5,823		
Net Amour			mount		INR 76,346	
Ter	ms & Conditions :		Amount (in word) : Seventy Six Thousand Three Hundred Forty Six Only.			
"AFI	se pay by A/c payee cheque in the name of FINITY INFOSOFT" payable at Kolkata. INO: AOYPB8765R	For Affinity Infosoft				

E-mail: affinityinfosoft@gmail.com Website: www.affinityinfosoft.net